
Tenaha High School 

TIGER BASKETBALL 
2025- 26 

 

 
Day Date Opponent Teams Time 

Tuesday November 18
th

 @ Spring Hill JV, Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

Monday November 24
th

 @ New Diana JV, Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

Tuesday November 25
th

 Shelbyville JV,Varsity 12:00,1:00 

Monday December 1
st
 @ Ore City Varsity 7:00 

Thursday - Saturday Dec. 4
th

 – 6
th

 @ Overton Tournament Varsity TBA 

Monday December 8
th

 White Oak JV, Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

Thursday - Saturday Dec. 11
th

 – 13
th

 @ Thorndale Tournament Varsity TBA 

Monday December 15
th

 @ Queen City JV, Varsity 5:00,6:00 

Mon – Wed Dec 29
th

 – 31
st
 Holiday Hoops Tournament Varsity TBA 

Friday January 2
nd

 Waskom Varsity 1:30 

Tuesday January 6
th

 @ Beckville JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday January 9
th

 Garrison JV, Varsity 5:00, 730 

Tuesday January 13
th

 @ Gary JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday January 16
th

 Elysian Fields JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday January 20
th

 @ Timpson JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday January 23
rd

 Joaquin JV, Varsity 5:00 7:30 

Tuesday January 27
th

 @ Waskom JV, Varsity 5:00 7:30 

Friday January 30
th

 Beckville JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday February 3
rd

 @ Garrison JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday February 6
th

 Gary JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday February 10
th

 @ Elysian Fields JV, Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday February 13
th

 Timpson JV, Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

Tuesday February 17
th

 @ Joaquin JV, Varsity 5:00, 6:00 
     

     

 

 

  

Coaching Staff: 
Dee Lewis – Head Coach 
Wyatt Hairgrove – – Assistant Coach 
Dustin Pledger – Assistant Coach 
Dominique Williams – Assistant Coach 

Administration: 

Jerrod Campbell – Superintendent 
Terry Ward – Principal 

Dee Lewis – Athletic Director 

Mascot: 

Tigers 

Managers: 

Dshun Lewis 
Maemae Horton 

Trainer: 

Jeff Davis 
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